
1362 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 45 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID Price ls. 6d. 

LISTENING TO RADIO 
By J. C. REID Price ls. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART ONE 

"Looking at animals" 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price ls. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Change and Continuity" 
By ANDREW PACKARD 

PLAY PRODUCTION 
By NGAIO MARSH 

THE NEW HARVEST 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By FRANK COTTERELL, with drawings, by ROY Cow AN 

Price ls. 6d. 

By G. A. BIBY 

THIS EARTH OF OURS 
PART Two 

Price ls. 6d. 

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND 
A comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, 

and home gardeners. 
704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price 56s. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 

20 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
AND OUTLYING ISLANDS 

By T. w. KIRK, F.L.S. 
406 pages, bound in cloth. Price 24s. 

HANDBOOK TO THE ELECTRIC WIRING 
REGULATIONS 1961 

Price 5s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 
284 pages. Price 30s. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s. 

THE MOA-HUNTER·PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTH 

Professor. of Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price 50s. 

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) 
Published quarterly by · the Maori Affairs Department. 
Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. 

THE ARTS OF ·THE MAORI 
56 pages. Price ·.12s. 6d. 

POMPALLIER 
THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 

Compiled by J. R. CoLE 
Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 

44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 

By E. A. McCoRMICK 

72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

SAMUEL BUTLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
By PETER BROMLEY MAUNG 

66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK 
Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere 

BY ORMOND WILSON 
72 pages. Price 5s. 

WEST COAST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch,. 
Ministry of Works. 

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s. 

BAY OF PLENTY REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part II) 

348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely ,illustrated. Price 65s. 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Price 2s. 6d. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-THE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

ADVERTISEMENTS ..... . 
APPOINTMENTS 
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 
DEFENCE NOTICES ..... . 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 
MISCELLANEOUS~ 

Control of Prices Act : Price Orders 
Customs Tariff: Notices ..... . 
Harbours Act: Notice ..... . 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Meat Act: Notices 
Meteorological Table 
Motor Drivers Re~ulations: Notice 
Mutual Insurance Act: Notice 
National Roads Act: Notice 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notices 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice 
Potato Growing Industry Act: Notice 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ; ..... 

Price ls. 6d. 

PAGE 

1348" 
1329' 
1347 
1327 
134S 

1339' 
1341 
1337 

1332, 133S 
1337 
1334 
1343 
1332 
1339 
1338 
1338 
1331 
1339 

1332, . 1334 
1345 

Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act: Notice. 1346 
Reserve Bank Statement ..... . 
Standards Act : Notices ..... . 
Tariff and Development Board: Notice 
Transport Act: Notice .. : ... 
Trustee Act: Notice 

1346 
1337 
1338 
1332 
1346 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1319-27 

Price 3s. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-196~ 


