RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND By J. C. REID Price 1s. 6d.

LISTENING TO RADIO By J. C. REID Price 1s. 6d.

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART ONE "Looking at animals" By ANDREW PACKARD Price 1s. 6d.

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART TWO "Change and Continuity" Price 1s. 6d. By ANDREW PACKARD

PLAY PRODUCTION By NGAIO MARSH Price 1s. 6d.

THE NEW HARVEST By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d.

PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND By FRANK COTTERELL, with drawings, by ROY COWAN Price 1s. 6d.

THIS EARTH OF OURS PART TWO By G. A. EIBY Price 1s. 6d.

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, and home gardeners.

704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price 56s.

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 20 pages. Price 1s. 6d.

STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTLYING ISLANDS By T. W. KIRK, F.L.S.

406 pages, bound in cloth.

HANDBOOK TO THE ELECTRIC WIRING REGULATIONS 1961

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 284 pages. Price 30s.

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. Phillipps 212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s.

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE By ROGER DUFF

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s.

## ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI By RAYMOND FIRTH

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 520 pages. Price 50s.

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy.

THE ARTS OF THE MAORI

Price 12s. 6d.

POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION Compiled by J. R. COLE Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND A Bibliographical Study By E. A. MCCORMICK 72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.

SAMUEL BUTLER

AT MESOPOTAMIA By PETER BROMLEY MALING 66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere BY ORMOND WILSON

72 pages. Price 5s. WEST COAST REGION (National Resources Survey, Part I) Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, Ministry of Works.

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s.

BAY OF PLENTY REGION (National Resources Survey, Part II) 348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 65s.

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY **REPORT 1960** 

Price 2s. 6d.

PAGE

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 24 pages. Price 1s. 6d.

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d.

## CONTENTS

Advertisements	·····			1348
APPOINTMENTS		<b>.</b>		1329
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES				1347
DEFENCE NOTICES	•••••			1327
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES		•••••		1348
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Control of Prices Act: Price O	Orders			1339
Customs Tariff: Notices				1341
Harbours Act: Notice				1337
Land Districts, Land Reserved,	Revoked,	etc.	1332,	1338
Maori Affairs Act: Notices				1337
Meat Act: Notices	•••••			1334
Meteorological Table				1343
Motor Drivers Regulations: N	Notice			1332
Mutual Insurance Act: Notic	e			1339
National Roads Act: Notice				1338
Noxious Weeds Act: Notices	s			1338
Oaths and Declarations Act: 1	Notice			1331
Potato Growing Industry Act	t: Notice			1339
Public Works Act: Land Ta	ken, etc.	<b></b> .	1332,	1334
Regulations Act: Notice		•••••		1345
Reserve Bank of New Zealand		otice		1346
Reserve Bank Statement			· · · · · · · · ·	1346
Standards Act: Notices				1337
Tariff and Development Board	d: Notice			1338
Transport Act: Notice				1332
Trustee Act: Notice				1346
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1319-27				

56 pages.

BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1965

Price 24s

Price 5s. 6d.